College
College of Arts and Sciences

Course Subject

ANT

ANT Total

AS
AS Total

BIO

BIO Total

BMS
BMS Total

CHM
CHM Total

c

CJ Total

CS

CS Total

EET
EET Total

FS
FS Total

GDD
GDD Total

GEM
GEM Total

GEO

GEO Total

Course Level
Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Troy University
Course Enrollment by Course Location, College, Department, and Academic Level

Troy
85
0
85

112
112

2,589
32
2,621

16
16

997
997

467

467

264
35

299

20
20

14
14

98
98

97

97

Fall 2020

Nursing
0
0
0

Phenix City Montgomery

6
0
6

11

11

o

0
0
0

338

338

33
33

o

12

14

Dothan
0
0
0

171

172

103
103

11

11

11

11

TROY - Online
264
25
289

790
25
815

95
95

1,272
355
1,627
682

16
698

10
10

13
13

95

104

TROY -
Support
Sites
0
0
0

TROY -
International
Sites
0
0
0

o

91

91

Grand
Total
355
25
380

112
112

3,888
58
3,946

16
16

1,228
1,228

1,761
355
2,116
1,060
53
1,113

20
20

10
10

14
14

111
111

192

201



GIS
GIS Total

HIS

HIS Total

IR
IR Total

LGL
LGL Total

MSL
MSL Total

MTH

MTH Total

PA
PA Total

PHI
PHI Total

PHY
PHY Total

POL
POL Total

REL
REL Total

SCi
SCI Total

SOC

SOC Total

SS

SS Total

STAT

STAT Total

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

20
20

1,019

1,020

39
39

96
96

1,864

1,865

17
17

152
152

326
326

153
153

72
72

590
590

158

158

84

85

122

123

18

18

29

29

55

55

15

15

o

o

29

29

91

91

I

59
59

26
26

o

12

12

61
61

1,156
26
1,182

641
641

24
24

1,150

1,153

524
524

170
170

529
529

113
113

1,114
1,114

312
45
357
126
59
185
58

58

o

53
53

19

19

10
10

26
26

o

52

52

81
81

2,228
27
2,255

701
701

63
63

96
96

3,260

3,264

551
551

326
326

385
385

682
682

197
197

1,756
1,756

491
45
536
216
60
276
192

193



College of Arts and Sciences Total

College of Business

UAS
UAS Total

ACT

ACT Total

BUS

BUS Total

ECO

ECO Total

ENT
ENT Total

FIN

FIN Total

GLOL
GLOL Total

HRM

HRM Total

HSTM
HSTM Total

IS

IS Total

LAW

LAW Total

MGT

MGT Total

MKT

MKT Total

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

9,549
525
18
543
497
506
488

31
519

161
12
173

57

57

572
572

492
493
133
19
152
255
257
348

14
362

o

11

11

11

11

o

12

12

25

25

17

17

14

14

29

29

o

19
19

9,781

396
28
424

610
256
866

419
28
447

181
37
218

54
54

393
413
806

377
377

618
26
644

156
156
640
287
927
451

31
482

108

o

143

o

225

225

31

31

77

77

91

91

86
86

25

25

o

121

121

20

20

19
19

20,648

932
46
978

1,365
265
1,630

972
59
1,031

426
49
475

54
54

565
413
978

1,035
1,035

1,187
27
1,214

299
19
318

1,023
289
1,312

819
45
864



College of Business Total

College of Comm. & Fine Arts

MSM
MSM Total

QM

QM Total

RMI
RMI Total

SM
SM Total

TAX
TAX Total

ADJ
ADJ Total

ART

ART Total

CHI
CHI Total

CLA
CLA Total

COM

COM Total

DAN
DAN Total

ENG

ENG Total

FRN
FRN Total

GER
GER Total

GRK
GRK Total

Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

160
15
175

88
88

50
50

20
20

3,974

25
25

829

831

452

452

270
270

2,080

2,080

13
13

22

22

14

14

32

32

100

100

576 0 0
576 0 0
254 0 0
142 0 0
396 0 0
1 0 0
1 0 0
265 0 0
265 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
6,640 0 676
0 0 0
0 0 0
422 0 0
0 0 0
422 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
74 0 0
74 0 0
340 0 92
204 0 0
544 0 92
1 0 0
1 0 0
1,883 21 279
2 0 0
1,885 21 279
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0

576
576

423
157
580

89
89

315
315

20
20

11,477

25
25

1,265

1,267

74
74

893
204
1,097

271
271

4,417

4,419

13
13



1A
IA Total

JPN
JPN Total

JRN

JRN Total

LAT
LAT Total

MUI
MUI Total

MUS

MUS Total

PRJ
PRJ Total

RUS
RUS Total

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

24
24

326

326

116
116

2,356

2,361

62
62

11

11

28
28

206
73
279

295
14
309

37
37

24
24

532
73
605

116
116

2,662
19
2,681

62
62



College of Comm. & Fine Arts Total

College of Education

SPN
SPN Total

THE
THE Total

ADE

ADE Total

ASL
ASL Total

CcP
CP Total

EAL
EAL Total

ECE

ECE Total

EDG
EDG Total

EDU

EDU Total

ELE

ELE Total

IED
IED Total

ILA
ILA Total

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Graduate

Undergraduate

Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Graduate

109
109

319
319

7,029

o

39
39

70
70

459

459

268

268

16
16

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
22 46
0 0
0 5
0 5
0 0
0 0
92 78
92 78
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
71 0
18 0
89 0
56 0
0 0
56 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0

120

o

88
88

31

31

134

134

86

86

130
130

186
186

3,858

36
211
247

118
118

158
158

14
26
40

42
42

243
243

151

151

104
104

0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
21 371
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
578 0
578 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
0 0
17 0
17 0

239
239

505
505

11,467

36
216
252

157
157

1,064
1,064

45
26
71

42
42

664
261
925

410
151
561

16
16

121
121



College of Education Total

ITP
ITP Total

LDR
LDR Total

PSY

PSY Total

RED

RED Total

RHB
RHB Total

SED

SED Total

SL
SL Total

SPE

SPE Total

TL
TL Total

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Graduate

407
407

1,268
13
1,281
183

183

108
108

|

10
10

121

121

2,973

50
29
79
67

67

21

21

406

27
56
83

o

169

95
52
147
39

39

35

37

568

119
119

285
285

2,698

173

2,871

32
24
56

67
67

o

37
37

19
41
60

25
25

4,630

20
174
194

o

789

227

227

o

227

123
123

695
695

4,385
497
4,882
321
24
345

177
177

12

13

47
47

196
43
239

25
25

9,762



College of Health & Human Serv

College of Health & Human Serv Total

Other

Other Total

Grand Total

AT

AT Total

HPR
HPR Total

HS
HS Total

KHP

KHP Total

NSG

NSG Total

SWK

SWK Total

IDS
IDS Total

TROY
TROY Total

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate
Graduate

Undergraduate

Graduate

Undergraduate

Undergraduate

20
26

163
163

249
249

1,025
55
1,080
1,852
1,852
244
75
319

3,689

41
41

1,594
1,594

1,635

28,849

o

1,228
577
1,805

o

1,805

1,805

127
127

127

10
10

10

684

101
101

101

14
14

14

828

o

307

307

77

77

384

27
27

27

1,736

7 0 0

0 0 0

7 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0
649 0 0
649 0 0
227 0 0
0 0 0
227 0 0
0 0 0

0 0 0

0 0 0
781 0 0
531 0 0
1,312 0 0
2,195 0 0
0 0 0

0 0 0
374 12 0
374 12 0
374 12 0

27,478 930 1,417

13
20
33

163
163

898
898

1,252
55
1,307

3,387
577
3,964
1,025
911
1,936
8,301

41
41

2,031
2,031

2,072

63,727



